LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren V mannl.

StandNr: 18
Sieve-Lefferding, Gottfried #535

StartNr: 535

26. Oktober 2024 9:36

NW SSV Lohne / SSV Lohne

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

o)

310.3

(295)

104.0 103.5 102.8
255 0 0 0 0 0 0 OO

24

373 (2.), 294 (29.), 268 (5.)

10.1 (9.), 50.9 (13.), 64.8 (27.)

0.09 mm rechts, 0.01 mm tief

1.23, horizontal: 1.17, vertikal: 1.29

Serie 1:
10.3*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
101~
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.3*
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

954 10.5*
10.6* 10.6*

10.1 (9.), 80.3 (6.), 81.7 (10.)
0.18 mm rechts, 0.41 mm tief
1.23, horizontal: 0.90, vertikal: 1.49

10.3* 10.8*
104~ 10.5*

50.9 (13.), 107.2 (20.), 125.9 (18.)
0.49 mm rechts, 0.17 mm tief
1.14, horizontal: 1.07, vertikal: 1.20

10.5* 9.9~
10.7* 10.2*

64.8 (27.), 118.3 (25.), 119.2 (22.)
0.39 mm links, 0.53 mm hoch
1.25, horizontal: 1.41, vertikal: 1.07

10.5*
10.9*

10.3*
9.9~

10.5*
9.8~

104~
10.5*

10.5*
10.2*




